
 
1 2   Team Scores  
T2  1   Florida State  282  271       553  -23 
1  2   Louisville 278  280       558  -18 

T2  3   Western Kentucky 282  281       563  -13 
7  4   South Alabama 289  277       566  -10 

T5  5   Texas State 288  285       573  -3 
4  6   Nicholls State  287  287       574  -2 

T5  T7   Louisiana 288  291       579  +3 
13  T7   Illinois State  296  283       579  +3 
9  T7   Richmond 291  288       579  +3 

T10  T7   Oral Roberts  292  287       579  +3 
T10  11   Jacksonville State  292  288       580  +4 

8  12   Kennesaw State 290  291       581  +5 
15  13   Southern Mississippi 301  286       587  +11 
12  14   North Alabama 293  299       592  +16 
14  15   Abilene Christian U.  298  300       598  +22 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T7 1   John Pak  Florida State  70  63       133  -11   
T16 T2   Cody Burrows  Oral Roberts  71  66       137  -7   
T1 T2   Devin Morley  Louisville  67  70       137  -7   
T7 T4   Stuart Easton  Western Kentucky  70  68       138  -6   
T7 T4   Quim Vidal Mora  Jacksonville State  70  68       138  -6   
T7 T6   Calvin Sierota  Florida State  70  69       139  -5   
T4 T6   Yannick Schuetz  South Alabama  69  70       139  -5   
T7 T6   Pablo Rodriguez-Tabernero  Kennesaw State  70  69       139  -5   
T4 T9   Corey Carlson  Florida State  69  71       140  -4   
T7 T9   Linus Lo  Western Kentucky  70  70       140  -4   
T4 T9   Jiri Zuska  Louisville  69  71       140  -4   
T7 T9   Tom Bevington  Western Kentucky  70  70       140  -4   
T25 T13   Michael Childress  Richmond  72  69       141  -3   
T16 T13   Simon Zach  Louisville  71  70       141  -3   
T25 T13   Zack Justice  Richmond  72  69       141  -3   
T16 T13   Peter Staalbo  South Alabama  71  70       141  -3   
3 T17   Thomas Luther  North Alabama  68  74       142  -2   

T1 T17   Baker Stevenson  Nicholls State  67  75       142  -2   
T36 T17   John Murphy  Louisville  73  69       142  -2   
T59 T17   Kyle Robinson  South Alabama  76  66       142  -2   
T16 T17   Jack Tolson  Louisiana  71  71       142  -2   
T16 T17   David Perkins  Illinois State  71  71       142  -2   
T7 T17   Evan White  Texas State  70  72       142  -2   
T47 T24   Joel Durnford  Illinois State  74  69       143  -1   
T25 T24   Loic Maigret  Nicholls State  72  71       143  -1   
T16 T24   Matthias Schmid  Louisville  71  72       143  -1   
T7 T24   Micah Goulas  Louisiana  70  73       143  -1   
T36 T24   Joey Kirkland  Southern Mississippi  73  70       143  -1   
T36 T24   Calvin Ross  Texas State  73  70       143  -1   
T36 T30   Logan Lockwood  Texas State  73  71       144  E   
T16 T30   Wyatt Larkin  Kennesaw State  71  73       144  E   
T59 T30   Jamie Li  Florida State  76  68       144  E   
T36 T30   Dustin Hasley  Oral Roberts  73  71       144  E   
T25 T30   Dalton Hankamer  Texas State  72  72       144  E   
T25 T35   Connor Campbell  Nicholls State  72  73       145  +1   
T47 T35   Jordan Plunkett  South Alabama  74  71       145  +1   
T25 T35   Billy Tom Sargent  Western Kentucky  72  73       145  +1   
T25 T35   Walker Kesterson  Southern Mississippi  72  73       145  +1   
T16 T39   Grayson Jones  Oral Roberts  71  75       146  +2   
T47 T39   Trent Wallace  Illinois State  74  72       146  +2   
T25 T39   Ben Wanichek  Richmond  72  74       146  +2   
T36 T39   Parker Reddig *  Florida State  73  73       146  +2   
T36 T39   Logan Davis  Texas State  73  73       146  +2   
T47 T44   Peter Hinnant  Louisiana  74  73       147  +3   

T36 T44   Alex Clouse  Abilene Christian U.  73  74       147  +3 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T36 T44   Charlie Flynn  Louisiana  73  74       147  +3   
T59 T44   Jack Lee  Nicholls State  76  71       147  +3   
T25 T44   Trevor Johnson *  Louisville  72  75       147  +3   
T25 T44   Jackson Wedgeworth  North Alabama  72  75       147  +3   
T25 T50   Connor Coffee  Kennesaw State  72  76       148  +4   
T47 T50   Benedikt Thalmayr  Jacksonville State  74  74       148  +4   
T16 T50   Jesus Montenegro  Jacksonville State  71  77       148  +4   
T47 T50   Jacob Hatter *  South Alabama  74  74       148  +4   
T62 T50   David Rauer  Illinois State  77  71       148  +4   
T36 T55   Francisco Osio  Abilene Christian U.  73  76       149  +5   
T47 T55   Aaron Jackson  North Alabama  74  75       149  +5   
T68 T55   Matt Lorenz  Southern Mississippi  78  71       149  +5   
T62 T55   Max Basler  Jacksonville State  77  72       149  +5   
T36 T55   Bennett Baker  Florida State  73  76       149  +5   
T55 T60   Bjorn Gudjonsson  Louisiana  75  75       150  +6   
T62 T60   Chase Allison  Abilene Christian U.  77  73       150  +6   
T55 T62   Michael Baker  Richmond  75  76       151  +7   
T74 T62   Brian Richards  Southern Mississippi  79  72       151  +7   
T62 T62   Grant Sutliff  Kennesaw State  77  74       151  +7   
T68 T65   Juan Pablo Francavillo  Jacksonville State  78  74       152  +8   
T47 T65   Alberto Martinez *  Florida State  74  78       152  +8   
T68 T65   Hunter Atkins  Southern Mississippi  78  74       152  +8   
T62 T65   Josh Montgomery  Oral Roberts  77  75       152  +8   
T77 T65   Ben Baker  Nicholls State  80  72       152  +8   
T68 T70   Ryan Hines  Kennesaw State  78  75       153  +9   
T55 T70   Rasmus Karlsson  South Alabama  75  78       153  +9   
T68 T70   Dan Anfield  Illinois State  78  75       153  +9   
T74 T70   Dawson McDaniel  Western Kentucky  79  74       153  +9   
T77 T74   Dawson Atkinson *  South Alabama  80  74       154  +10   
T55 T74   Daniel Seibert  Abilene Christian U.  75  79       154  +10   
T74 T74   Payton Massey  North Alabama  79  75       154  +10   
T68 77   Garrett Glanton  Abilene Christian U.  78  77       155  +11   
T62 T78   Andrew Sciarretta  Richmond  77  82       159  +15   
79 T78   Karl Filip Einarsson  North Alabama  82  77       159  +15   
80 -    Hunter Laughlin  Oral Roberts  D  77       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Florida State 282 271 553

1 John Pak (1) 70 63 133

T6 Calvin Sierota (2) 70 69 139

T9 Corey Carlson (5) 69 71 140

T30 Jamie Li (4) 76 68 144

T55 Bennett Baker (3) 73 76 149

2 Louisville 278 280 558

T2 Devin Morley (3) 67 70 137

T9 Jiri Zuska (5) 69 71 140

T13 Simon Zach (4) 71 70 141

T17 John Murphy (2) 73 69 142

T24 Matthias Schmid (1) 71 72 143

3 Western Kentucky 282 281 563

T4 Stuart Easton (2) 70 68 138

T9 Linus Lo (3) 70 70 140

T9 Tom Bevington (4) 70 70 140

T35 Billy Tom Sargent (1) 72 73 145

T70 Dawson McDaniel (5) 79 74 153

4 South Alabama 289 277 566

T6 Yannick Schuetz (1) 69 70 139

T13 Peter Staalbo (4) 71 70 141

T17 Kyle Robinson (5) 76 66 142

T35 Jordan Plunkett (3) 74 71 145

T70 Rasmus Karlsson (2) 75 78 153

5 Texas State 288 285 573

T17 Evan White (3) 70 72 142

T24 Calvin Ross (4) 73 70 143

T30 Logan Lockwood (1) 73 71 144

T30 Dalton Hankamer (2) 72 72 144

T39 Logan Davis (5) 73 73 146

6 Nicholls State 287 287 574

T17 Baker Stevenson (2) 67 75 142

T24 Loic Maigret (4) 72 71 143

T35 Connor Campbell (3) 72 73 145

T44 Jack Lee (1) 76 71 147

T65 Ben Baker (5) 80 72 152

T7 Louisiana 288 291 579

T17 Jack Tolson (3) 71 71 142

T24 Micah Goulas (2) 70 73 143

T44 Charlie Flynn (1) 73 74 147

T44 Peter Hinnant (4) 74 73 147

T60 Bjorn Gudjonsson (5) 75 75 150
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T7 Illinois State 296 283 579

T17 David Perkins (2) 71 71 142

T24 Joel Durnford (3) 74 69 143

T39 Trent Wallace (1) 74 72 146

T50 David Rauer (4) 77 71 148

T70 Dan Anfield (5) 78 75 153

T7 Richmond 291 288 579

T13 Michael Childress (3) 72 69 141

T13 Zack Justice (4) 72 69 141

T39 Ben Wanichek (1) 72 74 146

T62 Michael Baker (2) 75 76 151

T78 Andrew Sciarretta (5) 77 82 159

T7 Oral Roberts 292 287 579

T2 Cody Burrows (1) 71 66 137

T30 Dustin Hasley (2) 73 71 144

T39 Grayson Jones (5) 71 75 146

T65 Josh Montgomery (4) 77 75 152

80 Hunter Laughlin (3) 0 77 77

11 Jacksonville State 292 288 580

T4 Quim Vidal Mora (2) 70 68 138

T50 Benedikt Thalmayr (1) 74 74 148

T50 Jesus Montenegro (3) 71 77 148

T55 Max Basler (5) 77 72 149

T65 Juan Pablo Francavillo (4) 78 74 152

12 Kennesaw State 290 291 581

T6 Pablo Rodriguez-Tabernero (2) 70 69 139

T30 Wyatt Larkin (1) 71 73 144

T50 Connor Coffee (3) 72 76 148

T62 Grant Sutliff (4) 77 74 151

T70 Ryan Hines (5) 78 75 153

13 Southern Mississippi 301 286 587

T24 Joey Kirkland (4) 73 70 143

T35 Walker Kesterson (2) 72 73 145

T55 Matt Lorenz (3) 78 71 149

T62 Brian Richards (1) 79 72 151

T65 Hunter Atkins (5) 78 74 152

14 North Alabama 293 299 592

T17 Thomas Luther (2) 68 74 142

T44 Jackson Wedgeworth (1) 72 75 147

T55 Aaron Jackson (3) 74 75 149

T74 Payton Massey (5) 79 75 154

T78 Karl Filip Einarsson (4) 82 77 159

15 Abilene Christian U. 298 300 598

T44 Alex Clouse (1) 73 74 147

T55 Francisco Osio (5) 73 76 149

T60 Chase Allison (3) 77 73 150

T74 Daniel Seibert (4) 75 79 154

77 Garrett Glanton (2) 78 77 155
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T39 Parker Reddig (Florida State ) 73 73 146

T44 Trevor Johnson (Louisville) 72 75 147

T50 Jacob Hatter (South Alabama) 74 74 148

T65 Alberto Martinez (Florida State ) 74 78 152

T74 Dawson Atkinson (South Alabama) 80 74 154
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